Audi TT 2.0T FSI 2dr | Sep 2007
AUDI TT 2. 0 LOW MILEAGE MOT TO JULY 2025

2007 Audi TT 2.0 turbo

In immaculate condition inside and out
Just serviced

Proram induction pipe

18inch wheels with great tyres

97,000 miles

motd to July 2025

First to see will and drive will buy

Call Mark 07701378155

Vehicle Features

3 spoke sports leather steering wheel, ABS, Aluminium interior
trim, ASR traction control, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information
system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control,
Electric front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP,
Fasten seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front floor mats, Front fog
lights, Front head restraints, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit,
Leather centre console armrest, Leather door handle inner base,
Leather handbrake grip, Locking wheel nuts, Rake/reach
adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable
rear spoiler, Scuff plates with metal inlays, Service interval
indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seat,
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45 Gravelhill Road, Lisburn, BT27 5RW
07701378155

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£3,500

97000
Petrol
Manual
Black

1984

183

| (£335 p/a)
Coupe

FE57VAF

4178mm
1842mm
1352mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 290L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1660KG
400KG

26.4MPG

47.1MPG

36.7MPG

55L
6 SPEED
149MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 6.6s

Engine Power BHP:

197.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility
system, Warning triangle
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