## Audi TT 2.0T FSI 2dr | Sep 2007 AUDI TT 2. 0 LOW MILEAGE MOT TO JULY 2025









2007 Audi TT 2.0 turbo
In immaculate condition inside and out
Just serviced
Proram induction pipe
18inch wheels with great tyres
97,000 miles
motd to July 2025
First to see will and drive will buy
Call Mark 07701378155

## **Vehicle Features**

3 spoke sports leather steering wheel, ABS, Aluminium interior trim, ASR traction control, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front floor mats, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit, Leather centre console armrest, Leather door handle inner base, Leather handbrake grip, Locking wheel nuts, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler, Scuff plates with metal inlays, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seat,

Fuel Type: Petrol  Transmission: Manual  Colour: Black  Engine Size: 1984  CO2 Emission: 183  Tax Band: I (£335 p/a)  Body Style: Coupe	Miles:	97000
Colour: Black Engine Size: 1984  CO2 Emission: 183  Tax Band: I (£335 p/a)  Body Style: Coupe	Fuel Type:	Petrol
Engine Size: 1984  CO2 Emission: 183  Tax Band: I (£335 p/a)  Body Style: Coupe	Transmission:	Manual
CO2 Emission: 183  Tax Band: I (£335 p/a)  Body Style: Coupe	Colour:	Black
Tax Band: I (£335 p/a)  Body Style: Coupe	Engine Size:	1984
Body Style: Coupe	CO2 Emission:	183
	Tax Band:	I (£335 p/a)
	Body Style:	Coupe
Reg: FE57VAF	Reg:	FE57VAF

## **Technical Specs**

reciliicai specs	
DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4178mm
Width:	1842mm
Height:	1352mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	290L
Gross Weight:	1660KG
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	26.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	36.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	149MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.6s
Engine Power BHP:	197.1BHP



Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle

